TECHNOLOGY

S12493-D-FTR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

S12493-D-FTR Price

Technical Information of S12493-D-FTR
Manufacturer Part Number S12493-D-FTR
Manufacturer
Package / Case
Voltage - Supply 3V~36V
Series ISOmodem®

Package / Case

Data Format

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Tape & Reel (TR)

24-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

V.21,V.22,V.23, V.29, V.32, V.34, V.90, V.92, Bell 103, Bell 212A

S12493-D-FTR Details PDF

S12493-D-FTR

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 24TSSOP
500 pcs in stock

S12493-D-FTR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Description IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 24TSSOP
Quantity Available 500

Supplier Device Package  24-TSSOP

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Baud Rates -

S12493-D-FTR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SI2493-D-FTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order S12493-D-FTR Energy Micro
(Silicon Labs) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S12493-D-FTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for S12493-D-FTR
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S12493-D-FTR Stock
S12493-D-FTR Inventory
Inquiry S12493-D-FTR

S12493-D-FTR Datasheet
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Description Manufacturer

S12493-FT SILICON SILICON

BOARD EVAL ISOMODEM 24PIN Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 24TSSOP Silicon Labs

BOARD EVAL SI2493 + SI3008 24PIN Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

S12493-FS SILICON SILICON

IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 16SOIC Silicon Labs
IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 24TSSOP Silicon Labs
IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 24TSSOP Silicon Labs
IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 24TSSOP Silicon Labs

BOARD EVAL ISOMODEM 16PIN Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

IC ISOMODEN GLOBAL DAA 24TSSOP Silicon Labs

BOARD EVAL SI2493 + SI3008 16PIN Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 24TSSOP Silicon Labs
IC ISOMODEN GLOBAL DAA 24TSSOP Silicon Labs
IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 16SOIC Silicon Labs
S12493-FTR SILICON SILICON

IC ISOMODEM 56KBPS 38-QFN Silicon Labs

BOARD EVAL SI2493 + SI3018 24PIN Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

BOARD EVAL SI2493 + SI3018 16PIN Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

IC ISOMODEM SYSTEM-SIDE 16SOIC Silicon Labs

S12493-D-FTR Price S12493-D-FTR Electronics S12493-D-FTR Components

S12493-D-FTR Digikey Supplier SI12493-D-FTR Order S12493-D-FTR Online

SI2493-D-FTR Image S12493-D-FTR Picture S12493-D-FTR PDF

Download S12493-D-FTR Datasheet Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

650 pcs

1 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

1741 pcs

90 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

77 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7270 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4106 pcs
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